Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/8G

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS48G360C8)

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB
s oo 1x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3600HC18101)

Apacer Panther-Golden 8GB 1x8GB 3600Mhz
2 - ] CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U08G36C25Y7GAA-1)

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB
3600Mhz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G36C2527GAA-1)

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-2)

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4
Gaming RAM (AH4U16G36C25YMBAA-2)

o~
: ,Ei Apacer Panther-Golden 16GB 2x8GB 3600Mhz

Apacer Panther-Golden 16 GB 1x16GB 3600 Mhz
A CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-1)

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G360C8)
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22,00

29,70

35,20

36,30

42,90

44,00

47,85

66,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



